WBL Championships - Boys HS October 16 2021

Team Overall Results
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Defiance

Van Wert

Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
St. Marys Memorial
Wapakoneta
Celina

Kenton

Bath

Elida

Average Time Score

00:17:27.17
00:17:31.97
00:17:38.94
00:18:12.41
00:18:30.40
00:18:55.41
00:19:11.22
00:19:14.06
00:19:24.94
00:20:31.91
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Defiance 00:17:27.17 16 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1105 Josh Horvath 00:17:09.00 4
2 6 1100 Eli Fortman 00:17:13.98 6
3 7 1098 Caleb Brashear 00:17:27.11 7
4 12 1109 Nolan Morgan 00:17:41.67 12
5 15 1102 Josiah Gonzales 00:17:44.07 15
6 19 1096 Cole Batt 00:17:55.35 19)
7 20 1111 Eli Valle 00:17:56.51 (20)
2 Van Wert 00:17:31.97 16 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1204 Hunter Sherer 00:16:48.13 1
2 8 1210 Gage Wannemacher 00:17:30.40 8
3 10 1199 Drew Laudick 00:17:38.63 10
4 16 1208 Gage Springer 00:17:45.23 16
5 21 1198 John Kramer 00:17:57.48 21
6 23 1201 Rylan Miller 00:18:08.76 (23)
7 25 1202 Owen Scott 00:18:25.30 (25)
3 Shawnee 00:17:38.94 18 62
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1180 Noah Williams 00:16:59.48 2
2 3 1172 Isaiah Johns 00:17:05.53 3
3 5 1164 Carter Cleaves 00:17:11.26 5
4 24 1160 Trevor Bowers 00:18:17.69 24
5 28 1167 Thomas Cover 00:18:40.74 28
6 38 1173 Cole Lewis 00:18:59.80 37)
7 48 1178 Ty Schaub 00:19:22.97 (44)
4  Ottawa-Glandorf 00:18:12.41 17 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 1152 Ty Rosengarten 00:17:38.00 9
2 14 1138 Ty Buckland 00:17:43.92 14
3 22 1155 Hunter Stechschulte 00:18:07.33 22
4 29 1148 Isaac Macke 00:18:41.02 29
5 35 1140 Jordan Croy 00:18:51.80 34
6 50 1153 Noah Schnipke 00:19:24.65 (46)
7 53 1147 Theo Maag 00:19:32.68 (48)
5 St. Marys Memorial 00:18:30.40 13 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 1188 Calvin Morris 00:17:46.70 17
2 18 1181 Tyler Birt 00:17:52.72 18
3 26 1182 Seth Brandt 00:18:29.60 26
4 42 1183 Michael Crites 00:19:08.98 39
5 43 1193 Ray Walter 00:19:14.02 40
6 64 1184 Dylan Hertenstein 00:19:53.20 (53)
7 66 1187 Kayne Kaiser 00:19:58.47 (54)
6 Wapakoneta 00:18:55.41 11 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 1217 Axton Fosnaugh 00:17:41.14 11
2 37 1220 Cash Schadl 00:18:54.39 36
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3 39 1212 Crew Allen 00:19:00.11 38
4 a7 1221 Connor Shroyer 00:19:22.51 43
5 56 1218 Grant Honigford 00:19:38.88 49
6 83 1216 Nathan Doll 00:20:58.55 (60)
7 86 1214 Kolvyn Clausing 00:21:11.04 (62)
7 Celina 00:19:11.22 8 196
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 1093 Conor Krogman 00:17:43.69 13
2 31 1089 Ty Drexler 00:18:41.58 30
3 46 1091 Cole Hitchcock 00:19:19.40 42
4 68 1088 Zane Bowsher 00:20:02.13 55
5 70 1095 Collin Williams 00:20:09.30 56
6 78 1087 Andrew Backs 00:20:34.46 (59)
7 100 1090 Kaleb Giesige 00:21:59.67 (68)
8 Kenton 00:19:14.06 14 207
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
27 1121 Logan Brown 00:18:30.25 27
2 33 1135 Ethan Rall 00:18:41.97 32
3 49 1134 Issac Oreglia 00:19:23.92 45
4 60 1126 Devan Dulin 00:19:46.80 51
5 61 1131 Adam Hopkins 00:19:47.37 52
6 73 1133 J.J. Manns 00:20:20.02 (58)
7 85 1128 Haven Dyer 00:21:06.66 (61)
9 Bath 00:19:24.94 14 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 1081 Connor Raines 00:18:41.65 31
2 34 1076 Landon Jones 00:18:45.38 33
3 36 1082 Jaden Ryan 00:18:53.48 35
4 51 1083 Treg Sibert 00:19:26.85 a7
5 88 1086 Jonah Volbert 00:21:17.36 63
6 95 1072 Carter Deppe 00:21:41.54 (65)
7 104 1079 Damien Mouk 00:22:02.97 (70)
10 Elida 00:20:31.91 7 278
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
45 1119 Zachary Wagner 00:19:18.41 41
2 59 1115 Gabe Harvey 00:19:44.69 50
3 71 1113 Connor Broshes 00:20:16.59 57
4 89 1114 Isaac Fredericks 00:21:23.96 64
5 98 1112 Garrett Beamer 00:21:55.93 66
6 99 1117 Hunter Reprogle 00:21:58.79 (67)
7 101 1116 Daniel Jenkins 00:21:59.84 (69)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1204 Hunter Sherer
2 2 1180 Noah Williams
3 3 1172 Isaiah Johns
4 4 1105 Josh Horvath
5 5 1164 Carter Cleaves
6 6 1100 Eli Fortman
7 7 1098 Caleb Brashear
8 8 1210 Gage Wannemacher
9 9 1152 Ty Rosengarten
10 10 1199 Drew Laudick
11 11 1217 Axton Fosnaugh
12 12 1109 Nolan Morgan
13 13 1093 Conor Krogman
14 14 1138 Ty Buckland
15 15 1102 Josiah Gonzales
16 16 1208 Gage Springer
17 17 1188 Calvin Morris
18 18 1181 Tyler Birt
19 (19) 1096 Cole Batt
20 (20) 1111 EliValle
21 21 1198 John Kramer
22 22 1155 Hunter Stechschulte
23 (23) 1201 Rylan Miller
24 24 1160 Trevor Bowers
25 (25) 1202 Owen Scott
26 26 1182 Seth Brandt
27 27 1121 Logan Brown
28 28 1167 Thomas Cover
29 29 1148 Isaac Macke
30 0 1097 Noah Batt
31 30 1089 Ty Drexler
32 31 1081 Connor Raines
33 32 1135 Ethan Rall
34 33 1076 Landon Jones
35 34 1140 Jordan Croy
36 35 1082 Jaden Ryan
37 36 1220 Cash Schadl
38 (37) 1173 Cole Lewis
39 38 1212 Crew Allen
40 0 1211 Jayden Welker
41 0 1110 Jake Stephens
42 39 1183 Michael Crites
43 40 1193 Ray Walter
44 0 1203 Jacob Sealscott
45 41 1119 Zachary Wagner
46 42 1091 Cole Hitchcock
47 43 1221 Connor Shroyer
48 (44) 1178 Ty Schaub
49 45 1134 Issac Oreglia
50 (46) 1153 Noah Schnipke
51 47 1083 Treg Sibert

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:48.13  Van Wert
SO 00:16:59.48 Shawnee
SR 00:17:05.53 Shawnee
SR 00:17:09.00 Defiance
SO 00:17:11.26 Shawnee
SR 00:17:13.98 Defiance
JR 00:17:27.11 Defiance
SR 00:17:30.40 Van Wert
FR 00:17:38.00 Ottawa-Glandorf
FR 00:17:38.63 Van Wert
SO 00:17:41.14  Wapakoneta
SR 00:17:41.67 Defiance
JR 00:17:43.69 Celina
JR 00:17:43.92 Ottawa-Glandorf
SO 00:17:44.07 Defiance
JR 00:17:45.23 Van Wert
JR 00:17:46.70  St. Marys Memorial
JR 00:17:52.72  St. Marys Memorial
SO 00:17:55.35 Defiance
SR 00:17:56.51 Defiance
SO 00:17:57.48 Van Wert
JR 00:18:07.33 Ottawa-Glandorf
SO 00:18:08.76 Van Wert
SR 00:18:17.69 Shawnee
FR 00:18:25.30 Van Wert
SO 00:18:29.60 St. Marys Memorial
SR 00:18:30.25 Kenton
JR 00:18:40.74  Shawnee
SO 00:18:41.02 Ottawa-Glandorf
SR 00:18:41.39 Defiance
JR 00:18:41.58 Celina
FR 00:18:41.65 Bath
SO 00:18:41.97 Kenton
FR 00:18:45.38 Bath
SO 00:18:51.80 Ottawa-Glandorf
FR 00:18:53.48 Bath
SO 00:18:54.39  Wapakoneta
SR 00:18:59.80 Shawnee
SO 00:19:00.11  Wapakoneta
JR 00:19:00.28 Van Wert
SR 00:19:03.60 Defiance
JR 00:19:08.98  St. Marys Memorial
SO 00:19:14.02  St. Marys Memorial
SR 00:19:17.43 Van Wert
SR 00:19:18.41 Elida
SR 00:19:19.40  Celina
SO 00:19:22.51  Wapakoneta
FR 00:19:22.97 Shawnee
JR 00:19:23.92 Kenton
SR 00:19:24.65 Ottawa-Glandorf
JR 00:19:26.85 Bath
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1162
1147
1143
1174
1218
1206
1137
1115
1126
1131
1196
1099
1184
1200
1187
1194
1088
1104
1095
1113
1158
1133
1101
1103
1161
1207
1087
1163
1146
1166
1189
1216
1156
1128
1214
1191
1086
1114
1107
1186
1130
1151
1127
1072
1141
1195
1112
1117
1090
1116
1144
1106
1079
1092

Scottie Burden
Theo Maag
Brandon Fry
Garrett McLay
Grant Honigford
Noah Spath
Michael Basinger
Gabe Harvey
Devan Dulin
Adam Hopkins
Zakk Hogan
Peyten Coressel
Dylan Hertenstein
Cayden Laukhuf
Kayne Kaiser
Freddy Behm
Zane Bowsher
Brady Hoeffel
Collin Williams
Connor Broshes
Sean Alexander
J.J. Manns
Jackson Fortman
Brayden Herbert
Luke Brogee
Robert Spath
Andrew Backs
Logan Clark
Brad Maag

Evan Conley
Collin Ridgway
Nathan Doll
Brandon Warnecke
Haven Dyer
Kolvyn Clausing
Zach Spicer
Jonah Volbert
Isaac Fredericks
Max Keck-Priest
Jacob Kaiser
Carter Hale
Matthew Recker
Dillon Dulin
Carter Deppe
Collin Flueckiger
Bryce Bigham
Garrett Beamer
Hunter Reprogle
Kaleb Giesige
Daniel Jenkins
Austin Koch
James Jackman
Damien Mouk
Ethan Kohler

JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO

00:19:30.35
00:19:32.68
00:19:36.05
00:19:37.09
00:19:38.88
00:19:39.48
00:19:44.34
00:19:44.69
00:19:46.80
00:19:47.37
00:19:48.54
00:19:49.58
00:19:53.20
00:19:53.76
00:19:58.47
00:20:01.02
00:20:02.13
00:20:03.75
00:20:09.30
00:20:16.59
00:20:17.75
00:20:20.02
00:20:22.14
00:20:23.06
00:20:24.48
00:20:27.43
00:20:34.46
00:20:34.90
00:20:36.17
00:20:43.18
00:20:47.90
00:20:58.55
00:21:03.96
00:21:06.66
00:21:11.04
00:21:12.95
00:21:17.36
00:21:23.96
00:21:26.33
00:21:26.65
00:21:27.63
00:21:28.33
00:21:35.60
00:21:41.54
00:21:49.02
00:21:50.80
00:21:55.93
00:21:58.79
00:21:59.67
00:21:59.84
00:22:01.41
00:22:02.15
00:22:02.97
00:22:03.74
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Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Ottawa-Glandorf
Shawnee
Wapakoneta
Van Wert
Ottawa-Glandorf
Elida

Kenton

Kenton

Van Wert
Defiance

St. Marys Memorial
Van Wert

St. Marys Memorial
Van Wert
Celina

Defiance

Celina

Elida

Shawnee
Kenton
Defiance
Defiance
Shawnee

Van Wert
Celina
Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Shawnee

St. Marys Memorial
Wapakoneta
Ottawa-Glandorf
Kenton
Wapakoneta

St. Marys Memorial
Bath

Elida

Defiance

St. Marys Memorial
Kenton
Ottawa-Glandorf
Kenton

Bath
Ottawa-Glandorf
Van Wert

Elida

Elida

Celina

Elida
Ottawa-Glandorf
Defiance

Bath

Celina
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106
107
108
109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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130
131
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133
134
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1071
1197
1190
1222
1192
1168
1165
1142
1125
1169
1150
1215
1084
1132
1213
1179
1185
1171
1078
1136
1080
1129
1075
1219
1070
1122
1073
1108
1149

Lucas Bell

Josh Hohman
Brian Speckman
Gavin Sutton
Kasey Tipton
Ethan Delgado
Timothy Clow
Logan Freeman
Ben Dilts

Jesse Hensley
Zachary Powell
Ethan Cope

Reid Siefker
Cam Jesionowski
Christian Augsburger
Noah Swallow
Luke Hertenstein
Aaron Hull
Taylor McCoy
Conner Shirk
Sam Poe

Grant Good
Jeffrey Herbst
Luke Kline
Michael Ball
Gage Buxton
Travis Ebbeskotte
Jullian Mata
Ethan Mason

JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR

00:22:06.06
00:22:07.40
00:22:12.40
00:22:16.06
00:22:19.69
00:22:32.00
00:22:32.93
00:22:36.12
00:22:38.93
00:22:49.60
00:22:59.01
00:23:09.80
00:24:27.67
00:24:57.11
00:25:09.63
00:25:13.42
00:25:14.33
00:25:15.94
00:25:19.92
00:25:41.43
00:25:53.14
00:26:12.53
00:27:04.54
00:27:48.86
00:28:13.62
00:31:09.42
00:33:20.56
00:34:26.87
00:36:19.64
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Bath

Van Wert

St. Marys Memorial
Wapakoneta

St. Marys Memorial
Shawnee
Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Kenton

Shawnee
Ottawa-Glandorf
Wapakoneta

Bath

Kenton
Wapakoneta
Shawnee

St. Marys Memorial
Shawnee

Bath

Kenton

Bath

Kenton

Bath

Wapakoneta

Bath

Kenton

Bath

Defiance
Ottawa-Glandorf
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